Value Wins Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:50 Windsor [Boychick 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 117.31
Single 31st 18:40 Windsor |Apres Midi 13.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 107.31
Single 3lst 16:00 Ayr Weekend 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.31
Offender
Single 31st 15:15 Newton [Clo Sacre 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.31
Abbot
Single 29th 16:10 Ascot Ghost Serge 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.31
Single 29th 15:45 Chester |Shearling 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.31
Single 28th 19:10 Noble Manners 7.50 5.00 Win 1 29.25 82.31
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 16:55 Ascot  [Midnight 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.06
Malibu
Single 28th 15:40 Uttoxeter|(Green Zone 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 58.06
Single 28th 15:20 Ascot Nathra 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.31
Single 28th 14:20 Thirsk  |Juliet Capulet 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 50.31
Single 28th 13:50 Thirsk  |Akvavera 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.31
Single 27th 18:45 \Wannabe 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.31
Doncaster Friends
Single 26th 20:40 Sandown|Francisco 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.31
Single 26th 18:35 Sandown|Mister Music 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.31
Single 26th 18:00 Sandown|Jack Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.31
Diamonds
Single 26th 16:10 Bath Meetings Man 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.31
Single 26th 15:00 Catterick |Felisa 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.31
Single 25th 18:30 Amazing Alice 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.31
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:45 Dontgiveuponb 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.31
Musselburgh  |ob
Single 25th 14:00 Ffos Las |Rhosneigr 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 86.31
Single 24th 20:25 Beverley [Captain Peaky 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 73.81
Single 24th 16:55 Cartmel |Alderbrook Lad 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.81
Single 24th 16:25 Cartmel |Domtaline 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 78.81
Single 23rd 16:00 Redcar |Mysterial 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.81
Single 22nd 20:30 Haydock |Natajack 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 83.81
Single 22nd 18:30 Haydock |Auspicion 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 83.81
Single 22nd 16:10 Newbury |Ghayadh 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.81
Single 22nd 15:55 Market  |Whatzdjazz 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 88.81
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:40 Skiffle 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 78.81
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 20:15 Song Maker 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.81
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:10 Goldream 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 88.81
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 14:30 The Love 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 93.81
Nottingham Doctor
Single 20th 20:50 Ingleby 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 93.81
Doncaster Mackenzie
Single 20th 19:50 Firefright 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 73.81
Doncaster
Single 19th 19:50 Fever Few 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 64.25
Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:25 Lingfield [Mam'Selle 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 69.25



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2259
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2259

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 14:15 Lingfield |Tarte 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.75
Tropezienne
Single 18th 19:00 Rolling Maul 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.75
\Worcester
Single 18th 16:00 Bath Archimedes 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 56.75
Single 18th 14:15 Beverley [Tember 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.75
Single 18th 14:00 Bath Plato's Kode 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.75
Single 17th 20:40 Bruny Island 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 14:45 Ffos Las |Paradwys 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 61.75
Single 17th 14:00 Ayr Poet's Prince 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 50.5
Single 15th 21:05 Hamilton [Lil Sophella 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 39.25
Single 15th 19:35 Hamilton |Indy 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 39.25
Single 15th 19:05 Hamilton |Highly Sprung 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.25
Single 15th 18:20 Salisbury|Field Of Vision 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.25
Single 15th 17:35 Ascot Haraz 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 49.25
Single 15th 17:15 York Jedi Master 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.25
Single 15th 16:35 Limato 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 16:00 Agabah 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 64.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 15:05 York Majeed 17.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 69.25
Single 15th 15:00 Chester |Jungle Cat 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.25
Single 15th 13:55 York One Word 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 79.25
More
Single 15th 13:50 Chester |Gift In Time 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 84.25
Single 14th 18:55 Maleficent 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.25
Musselburgh  |Queen
Single 14th 16:10 Red Roman 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 69.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 16:00 Ascot Dawn Horizons 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 74.25
Single 14th 15:35 Roly Poly 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 56.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 15:00 Ekhtiyaar 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 44.25
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 14:25 Rajasinghe 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 13:50 Raheen House 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -0.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 19:10 Bath Hope Is High 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.25
Single 12th 15:20 Catterick |Just For The 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -13.25
Craic
Single 11th 20:05 Uttoxeter[Sweet Holly 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.25
Single 11th 17:45 Brighton |Jo's Girl 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.25
Single 10th 20:55 Flaming Sea 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.25
Roscommon
Single 10th 16:10 Triggitas 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.25
\Worcester
Single 8th 18:00 Carlisle |Cliff 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.25
Single 8th 16:35 Beverley |Pepys 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.25
Single 8th 16:15 Leicester|Peach Melba 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.25
Single 8th 15:00 Sandown|Paco's Angel 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.25
Single 8th 14:15 Beverley |Bath And 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.25
Tennis
Single 8th 13:55 Leicester|Milton Road 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 1.75
Single 7th 21:00 Interlink 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:10 Paddy's Rock 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -2.25

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 16:30 Sandown|Sternrubin 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.25
Single 7th 16:10 High On Light 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 2.75
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:25 Sandown|Ayrad 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.75
Single 6th 13:50 Hey Gaman 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 7.75
Yarmouth
Single 5th 19:30 Bath I'Vegotthepowe 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -6
r
Single 5th 16:20 Celestial Path 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26
\Worcester
Single 4th 16:45 Brighton |Topmeup 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21
Single 3rd 20:15 Hamilton |Vizier 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16
Single 3rd 16:30 Billy Roberts 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -11
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:00 Glenrowan 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -11
Pontefract Rose
Single 3rd 14:15 The Amber 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6
Wolverhampto |Fort
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 14:00 Boundsy 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1
Pontefract
Single 2nd 17:10 Uttoxeter|Arty Campbell 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4
Single 2nd 16:25 Cartmel |Alderbrook Lad 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 9
Single 2nd 16:05 Uttoxeter|Holly Bush 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11
Henry
Single 2nd 15:55 Cartmel |Endeavor 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6
Single 2nd 15:40 Windsor |Georgian Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1
Single 2nd 15:10 Windsor |Whispering Bell 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 4
Single 2nd 15:00 Uttoxeter|Burst Ya 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Bubble
Single 1st 20:55 Old China 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 0
Doncaster
Single 1st 20:10 Lingfield [Express Lady 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5
Single 1st 18:10 Lingfield |Peloton 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10
Single 1st 16:20 Gallifrey 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 15:35 York Something 34.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 20
Brewing
Single 1st 15:10 Curragh |Flight Risk 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Single 1st 14:55 Chester |Atteq 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30
Single 1st 14:00 Curragh |U S Navy Flag 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 35

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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